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Vendor Name

Ameren lllinois
Ameresco

Blue Cross Blue Shield
BLUUM / CDI Dallas LLC
Central Supply Co.

CONSTELLATION NEWENERGY GAS DIV.,
LLC.

DANIEL L. RIBBE TRUCKING, INC.

Danville Area Community College

Gordon Food Service

Heartland Bank and Trust Company

Houghton Mifflin Harcourt Publishing Company

lllini FS, Inc.

Imprest Fund, Oakwood High

Peoples National Bank of Kewanee

Prairie Farms

Prairie Path Water Company

Prairie State Insurance Cooperative

Republic Services #726

Santander Leasing LLC

Stalker Sports Floors

SYNC/Amazon

Vermilion Assoc. for Special Education
Vendors Listed: 22

User ID: WALLASHAN

Total
122,591.80
3,553,157.93
851,674.81
30,882.32
42,635.24
55,670.75

26,107.55
48,555.71
121,926.82
566,235.00
32,723.08
89,602.72
28,617.55
113,648.38
29,613.63
37,555.74
178,030.38
25,520.25
222,599.00
50,000.00
124,329.20
679,706.90
Total: 7,031,384.76
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